A certain parcel of land with the buildings thereon situated in said Cambridge on the 
Southeasterly comer of Massachusetts Avenue and Walden Street, and more particularly 
bounded and described as follows: 

NORTHWESTERLY: 

SOUTHWESTERLY: 

SOUTHEASTERLY: 

NORTHEASTERLY: 

By said Walden Street, one hundred and fifteen and 27/100 
(115.27) feet more or less; 

By land of Ferguson, seventy-five and 22/100 (75.22) feet more or 
less; 

By land of Daniel O'Connell, one hundred and thirteen and 10/100 
(113.1 0) feet more or less; 

By said Massachusetts Avenue, seventy-five and 46/100 (75.46) 
feet more or less in two lines. 

Containing eight thousand five hundred and fifteen (8515) square feet of land more or less. 

-32-

2072 Mass Ave

Frequently Asked Questions

(Updated 11/23/2020)

Table of Contents

Developers 

General Information 

Affordable Housing 

Sustainability 

Exterior Design 

Interior Design 

Ownership and Management